
H.—l9a.
Return showing Number of Adult Volunteers who qualified for Capitation—continued.

Return showing Names, Salary, Allowances of, and Duties performed by Officers and
Non-commissioned Officers for the Six Years ended the 31st March, 1903.

12

Name of Corps. 1897-98.| 1898-99. 1899-1900. 1900-1. 1901-2. 1902-3.

Otago Distr::ct—cor. tinned.
Dunedin Rifle Volunteers ... ... ...
Otago Battalion Mounted Rifle Volunteers (Staff)
Wakari Rifle Volunteers
Bluff Guards Volunteers
Tuapeka Mounted Rifle Volunteers ...
Caversham Rifle Volunteers
Maniototo Mounted Rifle Volunteers
Mataura Mounted Rifle Volunteers ...
Wakatipu Mounted Rifle Volunteers
Cromwell Rifle Volunteers ...
Alexandra Rifle Volunteers...
Queenstown Rifle Volunteers
Owaka Rifle Volunteers
Tapanui Rifle Volunteers
Clutha Rifle Volunteers
Kelso Mounted Rifle Volunteers
Taieri Mounted Rifle Volunteers
Green Island Rifle Volunteers
Palmerston South Rifle Volunteers ...
North Otago Half-battalion Band
2nd Battalion Otago Rifle Volunteers (Staff) ...
3rd Battalion Otago Rifle Volunteers (Staff) ...
Hampden Rifle Volunteers ...
Waitaki Mounted Rifle Volunteers ...
Duntroon Rifle Volunteers ...
Popotunoa Rifle Volunteers
2nd Battalion Otago Rifle Volunteer Band
Mercantile Rifle Volunteers
Colac Bay Rifle Volunteers...
Orepuki Rifle Volunteers
Winton Rifle Volunteers
Wallace Mounted Rifle Volunteers ...
Murihiku Mounted Rifle Volunteers ...

62
3

63
2

60
3

62
53
84
62
75
73
52
45
53
50
61
58

56
2

62
63
68
63
70
71
67
57
64
56
59
57
54
60

61
7

61
59
46
63
48
33
54
49
54
57
58
54
61
40
41
60
62
20

4
5

55
67
58
62

63
20
2

63
20

6

60
20
4

63 63 63
63
60

20 20
49
53
57
59

20
56
58
51
61
59
54

44
59
56
52
43
42-

Total 1,247 1,417 1,492 2,696 2,994 2,872

Name and Designation. Total Salary and Allowances.

Auckland District.
Banks, Lieut.-Colonel J. H, Officer Commanding District
Davies, Colonel'R. H., Officer Commanding District...
iVhite, Lieut.-Colonel W. B., Officer Commanding District
jrant, Captain J., Adjutant

(Acting-Adjutant...
Reid, Captain J. i Acting Officer Commanding District from 1st

( February, 1902, to 14th September, 1902
Jarpenter, R., Sergeant-Major Instructor ...
joring, Lieut.-Colonel F. Y., Officer Commanding District
shaw, J. L., Sergeant-Major Instructor
Uheater, A., Sergeant-Major Instructor
iloare, W., Sergeant-Major Instructor
Dastelton, W. O, Clerk ...
Rogers, C, Sergeant-Major Instructor
Russell, A. H., Clerk

£ s. d.
400 0 0
400 0 0
250 0 0
190 0 0
190 0.0
300 0 0

177 15 0
100 0 0
127 15 0
177 15 0
177 15 0
156 10 0

156 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

