RETURN showing Number of Adult Volunteers who qualified for Capitation—continued.

Name of Corps.	1897–98.	1898–99.	1899–1900.	1900-1.	1901-2.	1902-3.	
Otago District—continued.							
Dunedin Rifle Volunteers		62	63	60	56	61	
Otago Battalion Mounted Rifle Volunteers (Staff)		3	. 2	- 3	2	7	
Wakari Rifle Volunteers			l	62	62	61	
Bluff Guards Volunteers		• • • •		53	63	59	
Tuapeka Mounted Rifle Volunteers				84	68	46	
Caversham Rifle Volunteers			l l	$6\overline{2}$	63	63	
Maniototo Mounted Rifle Volunteers				$7\overline{5}$	70	48	
Mataura Mounted Rifle Volunteers				73	71	33	
Wakatipu Mounted Rifle Volunteers			ļ ::.	52	$6\overline{7}$	54	
Cromwell Rifle Volunteers				$\frac{35}{45}$	57	49	
Alexandra Rifle Volunteers				53	64	54	
Queenstown Rifle Volunteers				50	56	57	
Owaka Rifle Volunteers				61	59	58	
Marani Dida Walantana				$\frac{58}{58}$	57	54	
Clutha Rifle Volunteers			•••	90	54	61	
Walna Manutal Diffe Walnutsons	•••	•••		•••	60	40	
T : : M	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••	• • • •	• • •	00	41	
C II I D'A W I		•••	•••	• • •	•••	60	
D. l	•••	• • • •	63		 GO	62	
	• • • •	• • • •	20	63	60 20	20	
North Otago Half-battalion Band	•••	•••		20			
2nd Battalion Otago Rifle Volunteers (Staff)		•••	2	6	4	4	
3rd Battalion Otago Rifle Volunteers (Staff)		•••				5	
Hampden Rifle Volunteers	•••	•••	63	63	63	55	
Waitaki Mounted Rifle Volunteers		• • • •		•••	63	67	
Duntroon Rifle Volunteers		• • •	•••		60	58	
Popotunoa Rifle Volunteers		• • •		•••		62	
2nd Battalion Otago Rifle Volunteer Band		• • •	20	20	20		
Mercantile Rifle Volunteers		• • •	•••	49	5 6	44	
Colac Bay Rifle Volunteers		•••		53	58	59	
Orepuki Řifle Volunteers				57	51	56	
Winton Rifle Volunteers				59	61	52	
Wallace Mounted Rifle Volunteers					59	43	
Murihiku Mounted Rifle Volunteers		•••	•••	•••	54	42	
Total	1,247	1,417	1,492	2,696	2,994	2,872	

Return showing Names, Salary, Allowances of, and Duties performed by Officers and Non-commissioned Officers for the Six Years ended the 31st March, 1903.

Name and Designation.	Total Salary and Allowances.			
Auckland District.	£ s. d.			
Banks, LieutColonel J. H., Officer Commanding District	400 0 0			
Davies, Colonel'R. H., Officer Commanding District	400 0 0			
White, LieutColonel W. B., Officer Commanding District	$250 \ 0 \ 0$			
Grant, Captain J., Adjutant	190 0 0			
(Acting-Adjutant	190 0 0			
Reid, Captain J. Acting Officer Commanding District from 1st	300 0 0			
February, 1902, to 14th September, 1902				
Carpenter, R., Sergeant-Major Instructor	$177 \ 15 \ 0$			
Goring, LieutColonel F. Y., Officer Commanding District	100 0 0			
Shaw, J. L., Sergeant-Major Instructor	$127 \ 15 \ 0$			
Cheater, A., Sergeant-Major Instructor	177 15 0			
Hoare, W., Sergeant-Major Instructor	$177 \ 15 \ 0$			
Castelton, W. C., Clerk	156 10 0			
Rogers, C., Sergeant-Major Instructor	•••			
Russell, A. H., Clerk	15 6 0 0			